
Paw Paw Red Wolves Boys Basketball 
23/24 Varsity Boys Basketball Schedule 

 

Head Coach:  Aaron Beery 
 

Day Date Opponent Place Time Bus 

Monday 11.13.23 First Day of Practice    

Tuesday 11.28.23 Gull Lake Away  7:00 p.m. 4:45pm 

Friday 12.01.23 Sturgis Away 7:15 p.m. 4:15pm 

    Wednesday 12.06.23 Mattawan Home 7:15 p.m.  

Friday 12.08.23 Vicksburg Home 7:15 p.m.  

Tuesday 12.12.23 Edwardsburg Home 7:15 p.m.  

Friday 12.15.23 Plainwell Away 7:15 p.m. 4:25pm 

Tuesday 12.19.23 Dowagiac Home 7:15 p.m.  

Thursday 12.21.23 Niles Away 7:15 p.m. 4:30pm 

Saturday 12.23.23 Parchment Holiday Tourn. 
vs. Allegan 

Away 12:00 p.m. 10:15am 

Friday 1.05.24     

Tuesday 1.09.24 Open Date    

Friday 1.12.24 Three Rivers Home 7:15 p.m  

Tuesday 1.16.24 Edwardsburg Away 7:15 p.m. 4:30pm 

Friday 1.19.24 Otsego (SNOWFEST) Home 7:15 p.m  

Tuesday 1.23.24 Allegan Away 7:00 p.m. 4:15pm 

Friday 1.26.24 Sturgis (HOF) Home 7:15 p.m  

Wednesday 1.31.24 Hopkins Home   7:00 p.m.  

Friday 2.02.24 Vicksburg Away 7:15 p.m 5:00pm 

Saturday 2.03.24 Loy Norrix Showcase vs. 
Bridgman 

Away 12:00 p.m. 10:30am 

Tuesday 2.06.24 BC Pennfield Away 7:00 p.m. 3:45pm 

Friday 2.09.24 Plainwell  Home 7:15 p.m  

Tuesday 2.13.24 Niles (Senior Night?) Home 7:15 p.m.  

Friday 2.16.24 Three Rivers Away 7:15 p.m 4:45pm 

Monday 2.19.24 Three Rivers Home 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday 2.20.24 Open Date  7:00 p.m.  

Friday 2.23.24 Otsego  Away 7:15 p.m 5:00pm 

Monday 2.26.24 Districts @ Parchment Parchment 
HS 

TBD  

      

      

               

             Please note that this schedule is subject to change.  We will notify our players as soon as we know 

              of any changes.  If you have any questions you can email Alan Farnquist at alan.farnquist@ppps.org 

mailto:alan.farnquist@ppps.org


 

Paw Paw Red Wolves Boys Basketball 
23/24 JV Boys Basketball Schedule 

 

Head Coach:  Trever Tate 
 

 
Day Date Opponent Place Time Bus 

Monday 11.13.23 First Day of Practice    

Tuesday 11.28.23 Gull Lake Away 5:45 p.m. 245 

Friday 12.01.23 Sturgis Away 5:45 p.m. 245 

Wednesday 12.06.23 Mattawan Home 5:45 p.m.  

Thursday 12.07.23 Vicksburg Away 6:30 p.m. 345 

Tuesday 12.12.23 Edwardsburg Home 5:45 p.m.  

Thursday 12.14.23 Plainwell Away 6:30 p.m. 3:45 

Tuesday 12.19.23 Dowagiac Home 5:45 p.m.  

Thursday 12.21.23 Niles Away 5:45 p.m. 245 

Saturday 12.23.23 Parchment Holiday Tourn. Away 12:00 p.m. 10:15am 

Friday 1.05.24     

Tuesday 1.09.24 Open Date    

Wednesday 1.10.24 Three Rivers (@MS) Away 6:15 p.m. 345 

Tuesday 1.16.24 Edwardsburg Away 5:45 p.m. 245 

Thursday 1.18.24 Otsego Away 6:30 p.m. 345 

Tuesday 1.23.24 Allegan Away 5:30 p.m 4:15 

Thursday 1.25.24 Sturgis Away 6:30 p.m. 315 

Wednesday 1.31.24 Hopkins Home 5:45 p.m.  

Thursday 2.01.24 Vicksburg Home 6:30 p.m.  

Tuesday 2.06.24 BC Pennfield Away 5:30 p.m. 245 

Thursday 2.08.24 Plainwell Home 6:30 p.m.  

Tuesday 2.13.24 Niles Home 5:45 p.m.  

Thursday 2.15.24 Three Rivers Home 6:30 p.m.  

Tuesday 2.20.24 Open Date  5:45 p.m.  

Thursday 2.22.24 Otsego Home 6:30 p.m.  

      

      

 
 
 

 



 

Paw Paw Red Wolves Boys Basketball 
23/24 9th Grade Boys Basketball Schedule 

 

Head Coach:  Parker Marcon 

 

 
Day Date Opponent Place Time Bus 

Monday 11.13.23 First Day of Practice    

Tuesday 11.28.23 Gull Lake Away 4:15 p.m. 245 

Friday 12.01.23 Sturgis Away 4:15 p.m. 245 

Wednesday 12.06.23 Mattawan Home 4:15 p.m.  

Thursday 12.07.23 Vicksburg Away 5:00 p.m. 345 

Tuesday 12.12.23 Edwardsburg Home 4:15 p.m.  

Thursday 12.14.23 Plainwell Away 5:00 p.m. 3:45 p.m. 

Tuesday 12.19.23 Dowagiac Home 4:15 p.m.  

Thursday 12.21.23 Niles Away 4:15 p.m. 245 

Tuesday 1.02.24     

Friday 1.05.24     

Tuesday 1.09.24 Open Date Home   

Wednesday 1.10.24 Three Rivers (@MS) Away 5:00 p.m. 345 

Tuesday 1.16.24 Edwardsburg Away 4:15 p.m. 245 

Thursday 1.18.24 Otsego Away 5:00 p.m. 345 

Tuesday 1.23.24 Decatur Away 4:30 p.m.  

Thursday 1.25.24 Sturgis Away 5:00 p.m. 315 

Wednesday 1.31.24 Hopkins Home 4:15 p.m.  

Thursday 2.01.24 Vicksburg Home 5:00 p.m.  

Tuesday 2.06.24 BC Pennfield Away 4:00 p.m. 245 

Thursday 2.08.24 Plainwell Home 5:00 p.m.  

Tuesday 2.13.24 Niles Home 4:15 p.m.  

Thursday 2.15.24 Three Rivers Home 5:00 p.m.  

Tuesday 2.20.24 Open Date  4:15 p.m.  

Thursday 2.22.24 Otsego Home 5:00 p.m.  

      

      

 


